7
EN
ER
G
Y
 D
ET
EC

Dimensions 36H x 36W x 14D mm 39H x 41W x 19D mm 36H x 36W x 33D mm 39H x 41W x 38D mm 36H x 36W x 33D mm
Weight 87 g 87 g 117 g 117 g 117 g
ORDERING INFORMATION
Detector with Smart DB15 Connector QE12HR-S-MB-D0 QE12HR-S-MB-QED-D0 QE12HR-H-MB-D0
P/N 203895
QE12HR-H-MB-QED-D0
P/N 203897
QE12HR-H-MT-D0
P/N 205104
INTEGRA All-in-one Meter & Detector
USB output QE12HR-S-MB-INT-D0 QE12HR-S-MB-QED-INT-D0 QE12HR-H-MB-INT-D0
P/N 203903
QE12HR-H-MB-QED-INT-D0
P/N 203905
QE12HR-H-MT-INT-D0
RS-232 output QE12HR-S-MB-IDR-D0 QE12HR-S-MB-QED-IDR-D0 QE12HR-H-MB-IDR-D0
P/N 205363
QE12HR-H-MB-QED-IDR-D0
P/N 205364
USB output + external trigger QE12HR-S-MB-INE-D0 QE12HR-S-MB-QED-INE-D0 QE12HR-H-MB-INE-D0 QE12HR-H-MB-QED-INE-D0 QE12HR-H-MT-INE-D0
Specifications are subject to change without notice  //  Compatible stand: P/N 200428
a.  Not exceeding maximum average power.
b.  With the IDR version, measured values are sampled when the repetition rate is > 200 Hz.
c.  Maximum 5.2 kHz with INT version.

Dimensions 50H x 50W x 14D mm 53H x 55W x 19D mm 50H x 50W x 53D mm 53H x 55W x 58D mm 50H x 50W x 53D mm
Weight 120 g 120 g 193 g 193 g 193 g
ORDERING INFORMATION
Detector with Smart DB15 Connector QE25HR-S-MB-D0 QE25HR-S-MB-QED-D0 QE25HR-H-MB-D0
P/N 203899
QE25HR-H-MB-QED-D0
P/N 203901
QE25HR-H-MT-D0
P/N 205105
INTEGRA All-in-one Meter & Detector
USB output QE25HR-S-MB-INT-D0 QE25HR-S-MB-QED-INT-D0 QE25HR-H-MB-INT-D0
P/N 203907
QE25HR-H-MB-QED-INT-D0
P/N 203909
QE25HR-H-MT-INT-D0
RS-232 output QE25HR-S-MB-IDR-D0 QE25HR-S-MB-QED-IDR-D0 QE25HR-H-MB-IDR-D0
P/N 205367
QE25HR-H-MB-QED-IDR-D0
P/N 205366
USB output + external trigger QE25HR-S-MB-INE-D0 QE25HR-S-MB-QED-INE-D0 QE25HR-H-MB-INE-D0 QE25HR-H-MB-QED-INE-D0 QE25HR-H-MT-INE-D0
Specifications are subject to change without notice  //  Compatible stand: P/N 200428
a.  Not exceeding maximum average power.
b.  With the IDR version, measured values are sampled when the repetition rate is > 200 Hz.
c.  Maximum 5.2 kHz with INT version.